Belaire Property Management
Authorized Vendors and Contractors

When any of the plumbing, electrical or other operating systems of the building fails please
first notify the manager immediately. After notifying the manager of the repair and getting the
name of the correct vendor for the repair, call the required contractor needed make arrangements
for the repair at your earliest convenience. Notify vendors to directly bill the manager at the

Fire, Flood, Blood, Heat or Hot Water
are considered EMERGENCIES

address below.

Belaire Property Management
5 Wildflower Lane
Groton, Ma 01450

978-448-0669

PLUMBERS: Bart’s Plumbing & Heating 978-846-9840
Steven Bartlett 978-249-0004
Micah Bolduc - Plumbing 978-632-8745
978-314-2813
ELECTRICIANS: Nick Langlois Electric 508-667-5672
Adam Mattson Electric 508-254-5579
GAS: Marc LeBlanc (Winchendon) 978-297-9699
Stew Lentz (Gardner) Cell 978-479-0156

SEWERAGE: Rooter, Sewer & Plumbing Emergencies
John Duke (Gardner) 978-632-0560
GENERAL: Bill Cote Construction 978-630-1463

Central Mass Pest Control
Orange Oil Company
Appliance Man

Parker Glass

United Water (Gardner)

978-618-4443

978-544-3222

978-249-2826

978-632-5382

978-630-8791



