Belaire Property Management Authorized Vendors and Contractors



Fire, Flood, Blood, Heat or Hot Water are considered EMERGENCIES

When any of the **plumbing**, **electrical** or other **operating systems** of the building fails please *first notify the manager immediately*. After notifying the manager of the repair and getting the name of the correct vendor for the repair, call the required contractor needed make arrangements for the repair at your earliest convenience. Notify vendors to directly bill the manager at the address below.

Belaire Property Management

5 Wildflower Lane Groton, Ma 01450 **978-448-0669**

PLUMBERS:	Bart's Plumbing & Heating Steven Bartlett	978-846-9840 978-249-0004
	Micah Bolduc - Plumbing	978-632-8745 978-314-2813
ELECTRICIANS:	Nick Langlois Electric	508-667-5672
	Adam Mattson Electric	508-254-5579
GAS:	Marc LeBlanc (Winchendon)	978-297-9699
	Stew Lentz (Gardner) Cell	978-479-0156
SEWERAGE:	Rooter, Sewer & Plumbing Emergencies John Duke (Gardner)	978-632-0560
GENERAL:	Bill Cote Construction	978-630-1463
	Central Mass Pest Control	978-618-4443
	Orange Oil Company	978-544-3222
	Appliance Man	978-249-2826
	Parker Glass	978-632-5382
	United Water (Gardner)	978-630-8791